All specifications are subject to change without notice.
PART NUMBERS AND RATINGS
JAW SERIES: WITHOUT COVER(OPEN FRAME)
Output 10W Type∗1 15W Type∗1 50W Type∗1 100W Type 150W Type
voltage(V) Current(A) Part No. Current(A) Part No. Current(A) Part No. Current(A) Part No. Current(A) Part No.
3.3 2 JAW03-2R0 3 JAW03-3R0 10 JAW03-10R 20 JAW03-20R 30 JAW03-30R
5 2 JAW05-2R0 3 JAW05-3R0 10 JAW05-10R 20 JAW05-20R 30 JAW05-30R
12 0.9 JAW12-0R9 1.3 JAW12-1R3 4.3 JAW12-4R3 8.5 JAW12-8R5 12.5 JAW12-12R
24 0.5 JAW24-0R5 0.7 JAW24-0R7 2.1 JAW24-2R1 4.3 JAW24-4R3 6.3 JAW24-6R3
JAW-C SERIES: WITH COVER
Output 10W Type∗1 15W Type∗1 50W Type∗1 100W Type 150W Type
voltage(V) Current(A) Part No. Current(A) Part No. Current(A) Part No. Current(A) Part No. Current(A) Part No.
3.3 2 JAW03-2R0C 3 JAW03-3R0C 10 JAW03-10RC 16 JAW03-20RC 24 JAW03-30RC
5 2 JAW05-2R0C 3 JAW05-3R0C 10 JAW05-10RC 16 JAW05-20RC 24 JAW05-30RC
12 0.9 JAW12-0R9C 1.3 JAW12-1R3C 4.3 JAW12-4R3C 6.8 JAW12-8R5C 10 JAW12-12RC
24 0.5 JAW24-0R5C 0.7 JAW24-0R7C 2.1 JAW24-2R1C 3.5 JAW24-4R3C 5.1 JAW24-6R3C
∗1 Discontinued
A122_JAW
(1/29)
Compact and low price device-embedded type